
Texas A&M University- San Antonio (8-18, 7-13) -vs- Louisiana Christian (6-20, 4-16)
02/14/26 at 1140 College Dr., Pineville, LA, 71360

 
 

 
 
Texas A&M University- San Antonio 71

Louisiana Christian 55

Date: 02/14/26
Time: 3:00 PM
Attendance: 180
Site: 1140 College Dr., Pineville, LA, 71360
Referees: Brandon Theus, Johnel Reams, Corey Lawson

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Texas A&M University- San Antonio 20 51 71
Louisiana Christian 24 31 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Dezmon Dudley * 34 7-16 1-1 13-14 0-8 8 1 2 2 0 1 28
01 Antwone Gonzales * 35 5-13 3-7 3-6 0-4 4 2 1 1 0 3 16
21 Felix Greif * 24 2-3 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 4 0 3 1 0 4
11 Xzavier Brown * 28 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-8 9 1 1 2 2 1 0
10 Joseph Taylor * 15 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
42 Paul Minjoth 17 4-8 0-4 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 0 8
15 Josean Dembo 9 4-6 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 2 8
33 Fotis Hristopoulos 12 2-4 0-0 0-2 3-4 7 1 1 0 0 0 4
12 Gabriel Til 11 1-2 0-0 0-1 2-1 3 3 1 1 0 0 2
24 Blake Petty 9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 0 0 4 0 0 1
08 Carson Brown 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05 Filip Radulovic 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Rick Vandenheever 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 202 25-57 4-14 17-27 15-34 49 16 7 16 3 7 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 7-27   25.93 % 1-7   14.29 % 5-11   45.45 %
Second Half 18-30   60.00 % 3-7   42.86 % 12-16   75.00 %
Total 25-57   43.9 % 4-14   28.6 % 17-27   63.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 2

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 23
Largest Lead: 20 2nd-
00:53

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Justice Kelly * 34 3-8 3-5 8-12 1-8 9 4 2 3 2 0 17
23 Bryce Weinmunson * 40 6-16 1-5 3-5 2-5 7 2 1 6 0 3 16
00 Jalani Bell * 27 5-13 2-9 1-2 1-3 4 4 1 3 0 3 13
15 Drew Tebbe * 40 2-10 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 6 0 0 1 4
02 Sam Wren * 16 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
25 Zaydrien Sewell 18 2-5 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5
34 Nathaniel LaFleur 16 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
01 Tomario Thomas Jr 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
03 Joshua Escheik 4 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
10 Aaron Garcia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 18-59 7-27 12-20 15-27 42 19 12 12 3 8 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 9-30   30.00 % 3-17   17.65 % 3-6   50.00 %
Second Half 9-29   31.03 % 4-10   40.00 % 9-14   64.29 %
Total 18-59   30.5 % 7-27   25.9 % 12-20   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Justice
Kelly Second Chance Points: 19 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 16 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 5 Largest Lead: 6 1st-00:25



1st Half Box Score
Texas A&M University- San Antonio 20

Louisiana Christian 24

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Dezmon Dudley 18 4-10 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 1 1 2 0 1 10
1 Antwone Gonzales 20 1-5 1-3 2-4 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 2 5
21 Felix Greif 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 2 0 0 0
11 Xzavier Brown 14 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0
10 Joseph Taylor 4 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Paul Minjoth 8 2-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4
15 Josean Dembo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Fotis Hristopoulos 4 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gabriel Til 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Blake Petty 9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 0 0 4 0 0 1
8 Carson Brown 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Filip Radulovic 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Rick Vandenheever 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 7-27 1-7 5-11 7-18 25 5 2 10 2 3 20
25.9 % 14.3 % 45.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Justice Kelly 16 0-3 0-2 1-2 0-7 7 3 2 3 1 0 1
23 Bryce Weinmunson 20 3-7 1-4 2-4 1-3 4 2 0 1 0 3 9
0 Jalani Bell 14 5-9 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 1 12
15 Drew Tebbe 20 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 3 0 0 1 2
2 Sam Wren 10 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
25 Zaydrien Sewell 6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Nathaniel LaFleur 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 Tomario Thomas Jr 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 Joshua Escheik 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Aaron Garcia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-30 3-17 3-6 6-19 25 9 6 6 1 6 24
30.0 % 17.6 % 50.0 %



2nd Half Box Score
Texas A&M University- San Antonio 51

Louisiana Christian 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Dezmon Dudley 16 3-6 1-1 11-12 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 18
1 Antwone Gonzales 15 4-8 2-4 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 11
21 Felix Greif 11 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 1 1 0 4
11 Xzavier Brown 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 1 1 1 0 1 0
10 Joseph Taylor 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
42 Paul Minjoth 9 2-4 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 4
15 Josean Dembo 9 4-6 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 2 8
33 Fotis Hristopoulos 8 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 0 4
12 Gabriel Til 7 1-2 0-0 0-1 2-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 2
24 Blake Petty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Carson Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Filip Radulovic 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Rick Vandenheever 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 101 18-30 3-7 12-16 8-16 24 11 5 6 1 4 51
60.0 % 42.9 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Justice Kelly 18 3-5 3-3 7-10 1-1 2 1 0 0 1 0 16
23 Bryce Weinmunson 20 3-9 0-1 1-1 1-2 3 0 1 5 0 0 7
0 Jalani Bell 13 0-4 0-3 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 2 1
15 Drew Tebbe 20 1-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 3 0 0 0 2
2 Sam Wren 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 Zaydrien Sewell 12 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5
34 Nathaniel LaFleur 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 Tomario Thomas Jr 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Joshua Escheik 4 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
10 Aaron Garcia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 9-29 4-10 9-14 9-8 17 10 6 6 2 2 31
31.0 % 40.0 % 64.3 %



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas A&M University- San Antonio Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana Christian
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 19:40

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
19:16 TURNOVER  by KELLY,JUSTICE

MISS JUMPER by DUDLEY,DEZMON 19:03
-- REBOUND DEF by TEBBE,DREW

18:41 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by GREIF,FELIX --
FOUL  by DUDLEY,DEZMON 18:29
TURNOVER  by DUDLEY,DEZMON 18:29

18:08 MISS 3PTR by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,JOSEPH --
TURNOVER  by DUDLEY,DEZMON 18:00

17:59 STEAL  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
17:54 0-2 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by BELL,JALANI(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WREN,SAM
MISS LAYUP by GREIF,FELIX 17:32

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
17:23 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 17:16 3-2 V 1
ASSIST  by DUDLEY,DEZMON --

16:55 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
STEAL  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 16:53
MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 16:49
REBOUND OFF by GREIF,FELIX --

16:41 FOUL  by KELLY,JUSTICE
MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 16:35

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
16:16 MISS LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by GREIF,FELIX --
GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(in the paint) 16:05 5-2 V 3

15:48 TURNOVER  by BELL,JALANI
SUB IN by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 15:48
SUB IN by MINJOTH,PAUL 15:48
SUB OUT by BROWN,XZAVIER 15:48
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 15:48
MISS LAYUP by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 15:34
REBOUND OFF by GREIF,FELIX --
TURNOVER  by GREIF,FELIX 15:30

15:30 STEAL  by BELL,JALANI
15:10 MISS JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,ANTWONE --
14:59 FOUL  by WREN,SAM
14:59 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS FT by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 14:59
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS FT by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 14:58

-- REBOUND DEF by BELL,JALANI
14:30 5-4 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by BELL,JALANI

-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW
MISS JUMPER by DUDLEY,DEZMON 14:18

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
13:57 TURNOVER  by KELLY,JUSTICE

STEAL  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 13:56
GOOD JUMPER by MINJOTH,PAUL 13:51 7-4 V 3
ASSIST  by GONZALES,ANTWONE --

13:29 MISS 3PTR by WREN,SAM
REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,ANTWONE --



MISS 3PTR by MINJOTH,PAUL 13:13
-- REBOUND DEF by TEBBE,DREW

13:04 MISS 3PTR by KELLY,JUSTICE
REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:52

-- REBOUND DEF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
12:44 TURNOVER  by BELL,JALANI

STEAL  by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:43
12:40 FOUL  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:40 8-4 V 4
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:40 9-4 V 5
SUB IN by BROWN,CARSON 12:40
SUB IN by PETTY,BLAKE 12:40
SUB OUT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:40
SUB OUT by GREIF,FELIX 12:40

12:09 MISS 3PTR by WREN,SAM
REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
GOOD LAYUP by MINJOTH,PAUL(in the paint) 12:01 11-4 V 7

11:48 MISS 3PTR by WREN,SAM
REBOUND DEF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
MISS 3PTR by MINJOTH,PAUL 11:39
REBOUND OFF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --

11:36 FOUL  by WREN,SAM
GOOD FT by PETTY,BLAKE 11:36 12-4 V 8
MISS FT by PETTY,BLAKE 11:36

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
11:30 MISS 3PTR by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by PETTY,BLAKE --
SUB IN by BROWN,XZAVIER 11:26
SUB OUT by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 11:26
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,XZAVIER 10:45

-- REBOUND DEF by JR,TOMARIO THOMAS
10:42 12-6 V 6 GOOD JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW

MISS LAYUP by BROWN,XZAVIER 10:24
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
TURNOVER  by BROWN,XZAVIER 10:19
SUB IN by TIL,GABRIEL 10:19
SUB IN by DUDLEY,DEZMON 10:19
SUB OUT by MINJOTH,PAUL 10:19
SUB OUT by BROWN,CARSON 10:19

10:19 SUB IN by JR,TOMARIO THOMAS
10:19 SUB IN by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL
10:19 SUB OUT by WREN,SAM
10:19 SUB OUT by BELL,JALANI
10:04 MISS 3PTR by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON 09:53

-- REBOUND DEF by JR,TOMARIO THOMAS
09:40 MISS LAYUP by KELLY,JUSTICE

BLOCK  by BROWN,XZAVIER 09:40
REBOUND DEF by PETTY,BLAKE --
TURNOVER  by PETTY,BLAKE 09:34

09:33 STEAL  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

09:31 12-8 V 4
GOOD LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by KELLY,JUSTICE
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,XZAVIER 09:13

-- REBOUND DEF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
08:58 MISS 3PTR by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,JOSEPH --
TURNOVER  by PETTY,BLAKE 08:51

08:46 STEAL  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
FOUL  by TIL,GABRIEL 08:35



08:35 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
08:35 MISS FT by KELLY,JUSTICE

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:35 12-9 V 3 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE

MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,ANTWONE 07:57
-- REBOUND DEF by BELL,JALANI

07:50 MISS JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW
REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
MISS JUMPER by DUDLEY,DEZMON 07:40

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
07:35 12-12 GOOD 3PTR by BELL,JALANI

-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW
07:28 FOUL  by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

MISS FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 07:28
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 07:28 13-12 V 1
MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 07:23

-- REBOUND DEF by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
MISS LAYUP by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 07:07

07:07 BLOCK  by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE

06:56 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by MINJOTH,PAUL --
TURNOVER  by TIL,GABRIEL 06:28

06:26 STEAL  by JR,TOMARIO THOMAS
FOUL  by MINJOTH,PAUL 06:06

06:06 MISS FT by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

06:06 MISS FT by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by MINJOTH,PAUL 06:06
SUB IN by RADULOVIC,FILIP 06:06
SUB IN by GREIF,FELIX 06:06
SUB OUT by PETTY,BLAKE 06:06
SUB OUT by TIL,GABRIEL 06:06
SUB OUT by BROWN,XZAVIER 06:06

05:47 13-13 GOOD FT by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
05:47 SUB IN by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
05:47 SUB IN by BELL,JALANI
05:47 SUB OUT by BELL,JALANI
05:47 SUB OUT by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

FOUL  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 05:36
MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,ANTWONE 05:21

-- REBOUND DEF by TEBBE,DREW
05:09 MISS 3PTR by KELLY,JUSTICE

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(in the paint) 05:01 15-13 V 2

04:46 FOUL  by KELLY,JUSTICE
04:46 TURNOVER  by KELLY,JUSTICE
04:46 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
04:46 15-14 V 1 GOOD FT by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
04:46 SUB IN by BELL,JALANI
04:46 SUB OUT by JR,TOMARIO THOMAS
04:29 FOUL  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

MISS FT by RADULOVIC,FILIP 04:29
-- REBOUND DEF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

04:29 MISS JUMPER by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
-- REBOUND OFF by BELL,JALANI

04:29 15-16 H 1 GOOD TIPIN by BELL,JALANI(in the paint)
SUB IN by PETTY,BLAKE 04:29
SUB OUT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 04:29
MISS JUMPER by DUDLEY,DEZMON 04:26



-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
04:10 15-19 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by BELL,JALANI

-- ASSIST  by KELLY,JUSTICE
SUB IN by GONZALES,ANTWONE 04:05
SUB IN by BROWN,XZAVIER 04:05
SUB OUT by MINJOTH,PAUL 04:05
SUB OUT by RADULOVIC,FILIP 04:05
FOUL  by GREIF,FELIX 03:52
TURNOVER  by GREIF,FELIX 03:52

03:35 FOUL  by KELLY,JUSTICE
03:35 FOUL TECH by KELLY,JUSTICE

MISS FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 03:35
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 03:35 16-19 H 3

03:35 SUB IN by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL
03:35 SUB OUT by KELLY,JUSTICE
03:22 MISS LAYUP by TEBBE,DREW

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
TURNOVER  by PETTY,BLAKE 03:00

02:58 STEAL  by TEBBE,DREW
02:44 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI

-- REBOUND OFF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
02:34 16-21 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

TURNOVER  by PETTY,BLAKE 02:12
SUB IN by BROWN,CARSON 02:12
SUB OUT by PETTY,BLAKE 02:12

01:47 FOUL  by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --

01:44 MISS 3PTR by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL
01:17 MISS LAYUP by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN

BLOCK  by BROWN,XZAVIER 01:17
-- REBOUND OFF by TEBBE,DREW

GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:32 18-21 H 3

00:25 18-24 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW

GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(in the paint) 00:06 20-24 H 4

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas A&M University- San Antonio Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana Christian
MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,ANTWONE 19:50
REBOUND OFF by GREIF,FELIX --
GOOD LAYUP by GREIF,FELIX(in the paint) 19:43 22-24 H 2

19:28 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
STEAL  by BROWN,XZAVIER 19:26
MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON 19:19

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 19:04
FOUL  by GREIF,FELIX 18:54

18:50 22-26 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 18:38

18:19 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
18:03 FOUL  by BELL,JALANI

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 18:03 23-26 H 3
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 18:03 24-26 H 2

17:50 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(in the paint) 17:39 26-26

17:22 TURNOVER  by BELL,JALANI
STEAL  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 17:20



GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 17:17 29-26 V 3
16:56 29-28 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by TEBBE,DREW(in the paint)
16:46 FOUL  by WREN,SAM
16:43 FOUL  by BELL,JALANI

MISS FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 16:43
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 16:43 30-28 V 2

16:43 SUB IN by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
16:43 SUB OUT by BELL,JALANI
16:20 MISS JUMPER by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

-- REBOUND OFF by KELLY,JUSTICE
FOUL  by GREIF,FELIX 16:16

16:16 30-29 V 1 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
16:16 30-30 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE

SUB IN by TIL,GABRIEL 16:16
SUB OUT by GREIF,FELIX 16:16
MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 16:00

-- REBOUND DEF by TEBBE,DREW
15:51 30-32 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW
GOOD JUMPER by GONZALES,ANTWONE(in the paint) 15:38 32-32

15:19 MISS JUMPER by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,ANTWONE --

15:08 FOUL  by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 15:08 33-32 V 1
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 15:08 34-32 V 2
SUB IN by MINJOTH,PAUL 15:08
SUB IN by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 15:08
SUB IN by DEMBO,JOSEAN 15:08
SUB OUT by BROWN,XZAVIER 15:08
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 15:08
SUB OUT by GONZALES,ANTWONE 15:08

15:08 SUB IN by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL
15:08 SUB OUT by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA

FOUL  by DEMBO,JOSEAN 14:50
14:50 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
14:33 MISS JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW

REBOUND DEF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
14:23 FOUL  by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 14:23 35-32 V 3
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 14:23 36-32 V 4

14:23 SUB IN by BELL,JALANI
14:23 SUB OUT by WREN,SAM
14:11 36-34 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE(in the paint)

FOUL  by DEMBO,JOSEAN 14:11
14:11 36-35 V 1 GOOD FT by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

MISS LAYUP by DEMBO,JOSEAN 13:53
REBOUND OFF by MINJOTH,PAUL --
GOOD LAYUP by MINJOTH,PAUL(in the paint) 13:50 38-35 V 3

13:30 MISS LAYUP by KELLY,JUSTICE
REBOUND DEF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
MISS LAYUP by DEMBO,JOSEAN 13:20
REBOUND OFF by TIL,GABRIEL --
GOOD 3PTR by DUDLEY,DEZMON 13:16 41-35 V 6
ASSIST  by TIL,GABRIEL --
FOUL  by TIL,GABRIEL 12:43

12:43 MISS FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

12:43 41-36 V 5 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
12:28 FOUL  by BELL,JALANI

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:28 42-36 V 6
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 12:28 43-36 V 7



12:28 SUB IN by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
12:28 SUB OUT by BELL,JALANI

FOUL  by TIL,GABRIEL 12:05
12:05 43-37 V 6 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
12:05 43-38 V 5 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
12:05 SUB IN by GARCIA,AARON
12:05 SUB OUT by TEBBE,DREW

GOOD DUNK by TIL,GABRIEL(in the paint) 11:49 45-38 V 7
ASSIST  by DUDLEY,DEZMON --

11:44 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
STEAL  by DEMBO,JOSEAN 11:43
GOOD LAYUP by DEMBO,JOSEAN(in the paint) 11:42 47-38 V 9

11:39 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
11:39 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
11:37 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
11:37 SUB IN by TEBBE,DREW
11:37 SUB OUT by GARCIA,AARON

GOOD DUNK by DEMBO,JOSEAN(in the paint) 11:31 49-38 V 11
11:12 MISS JUMPER by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON 10:45
REBOUND OFF by TIL,GABRIEL --

10:42 FOUL  by KELLY,JUSTICE
MISS FT by TIL,GABRIEL 10:42

-- REBOUND DEF by KELLY,JUSTICE
10:31 MISS JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW

REBOUND DEF by MINJOTH,PAUL --
MISS 3PTR by MINJOTH,PAUL 10:01
REBOUND OFF by MINJOTH,PAUL --

09:59 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB IN by GONZALES,ANTWONE 09:59
SUB OUT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 09:59

09:58 SUB IN by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
09:58 SUB OUT by KELLY,JUSTICE

GOOD LAYUP by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS(in the paint) 09:47 51-38 V 13
09:33 MISS 3PTR by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
09:18 MISS LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by TIL,GABRIEL --
MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,ANTWONE 09:08
REBOUND OFF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
MISS DUNK by TIL,GABRIEL 09:03

09:03 BLOCK  by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
-- REBOUND DEF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

FOUL  by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 08:54
08:54 MISS FT by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
SUB IN by BROWN,XZAVIER 08:54
SUB OUT by TIL,GABRIEL 08:54
MISS 3PTR by MINJOTH,PAUL 08:47
REBOUND OFF by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --
GOOD LAYUP by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS(in the paint) 08:43 53-38 V 15

08:27 MISS LAYUP by TEBBE,DREW
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
GOOD LAYUP by MINJOTH,PAUL(in the paint) 08:09 55-38 V 17
ASSIST  by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS --

07:52 55-41 V 14 GOOD 3PTR by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
-- ASSIST  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

SUB IN by GREIF,FELIX 07:32
SUB OUT by HRISTOPOULOS,FOTIS 07:32

07:32 SUB IN by KELLY,JUSTICE
07:32 SUB IN by BELL,JALANI



07:32 SUB OUT by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
07:32 SUB OUT by ESCHEIK,JOSHUA
07:31 SUB IN by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
07:31 SUB OUT by LAFLEUR,NATHANIEL

GOOD LAYUP by DEMBO,JOSEAN(in the paint) 07:24 57-41 V 16
07:24 FOUL  by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN

MISS FT by DEMBO,JOSEAN 07:24
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 07:24
SUB OUT by DEMBO,JOSEAN 07:24

07:03 MISS LAYUP by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,ANTWONE --
GOOD LAYUP by GREIF,FELIX(in the paint) 06:55 59-41 V 18
ASSIST  by MINJOTH,PAUL --
FOUL  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 06:41

06:41 MISS FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

06:41 59-42 V 17 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE
TURNOVER  by BROWN,XZAVIER 06:29

06:28 STEAL  by BELL,JALANI
06:22 59-45 V 14 GOOD 3PTR by KELLY,JUSTICE

-- ASSIST  by BELL,JALANI
TURNOVER  by GONZALES,ANTWONE 06:03
SUB IN by DUDLEY,DEZMON 06:03
SUB OUT by MINJOTH,PAUL 06:03

05:49 MISS JUMPER by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEBBE,DREW

05:43 59-47 V 12 GOOD LAYUP by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW

05:11 FOUL  by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 05:11 60-47 V 13
MISS FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 05:11

-- REBOUND DEF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
04:58 MISS LAYUP by TEBBE,DREW

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,JOSEPH --
GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 04:33 63-47 V 16
ASSIST  by BROWN,XZAVIER --

04:17 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI
-- REBOUND OFF by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

04:11 63-50 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- ASSIST  by TEBBE,DREW

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ANTWONE 03:47
-- REBOUND DEF by TEBBE,DREW

03:31 MISS LAYUP by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
GOOD LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON(in the paint) 03:18 65-50 V 15
FOUL  by GREIF,FELIX 03:03

03:03 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
03:03 MISS FT by KELLY,JUSTICE

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
03:03 65-51 V 14 GOOD FT by KELLY,JUSTICE

TURNOVER  by DEMBO,JOSEAN 02:52
02:52 STEAL  by BELL,JALANI
02:41 MISS 3PTR by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,DEZMON 02:26

02:26 BLOCK  by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- REBOUND DEF by BELL,JALANI

02:18 MISS LAYUP by KELLY,JUSTICE
BLOCK  by GREIF,FELIX 02:18
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --
GOOD LAYUP by GONZALES,ANTWONE(in the paint) 02:05 67-51 V 16



01:59 MISS 3PTR by BELL,JALANI
REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,DEZMON --
TURNOVER  by GREIF,FELIX 01:51

01:40 MISS JUMPER by TEBBE,DREW
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,XZAVIER --

01:21 FOUL  by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 01:21 68-51 V 17
GOOD FT by DUDLEY,DEZMON 01:21 69-51 V 18
SUB IN by DEMBO,JOSEAN 01:21
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,JOSEPH 01:21

01:11 MISS 3PTR by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

01:02 TURNOVER  by WEINMUNSON,BRYCE
STEAL  by DEMBO,JOSEAN 01:01
GOOD LAYUP by DEMBO,JOSEAN(in the paint) 00:53 71-51 V 20
FOUL  by BROWN,XZAVIER 00:45

00:45 71-52 V 19 GOOD FT by BELL,JALANI
00:45 MISS FT by BELL,JALANI

-- REBOUND OFF by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN
SUB IN by VANDENHEEVER,RICK 00:45
SUB OUT by GREIF,FELIX 00:45

00:41 71-55 V 16 GOOD 3PTR by KELLY,JUSTICE
-- ASSIST  by SEWELL,ZAYDRIEN

TURNOVER  by TEAM 00:04


